part SKU guantity|Chinese name note

1 |Acrylic Case (6mm) PART0123] 1 |Ww/Ji4h5% (6mm)
2 |12V DC Motor (122rpm w/Encoder) [PART0161] 2 |12VE ks L (122rpm/its i %)
3 |DFRduino UNO R3 DFR0216 1 |DFRduino UNO#= iR
4 |6 DOF IMU Shield DFR0209 1 |6DOFfEEEsY etk
5 |DC-DC Power Module 25W DFR0205 1 B
6 |DC Motor Driver 2x15A - Lite DRI0018 1 [BURISA KT HLIKS)- {3 5 i
7 |Selfbalance Robot Supporter PARTO0125| 1  [Pi% H- LS A SCHEIR
8 [Power switch (with LED) PARTO126[ 1 |HJEHK GiFLED)
9 |5.5*2.1 Charging port PART0158| 1 [5.5%2.1F i Hu s idi
10 [DC power supply plug PARTO159( 1 |HiDCHL L

Shipping |11 |Analog Rotation Sensor DFR0058 4 |HALAE

List |12 |M3x6 screw low profile hex head (10p{FIT0294 1 |M3*6AEEAN: B Sk N S S R 4510 m3Z Rt

13 [M3x12 screw low profile hex head(10gFIT0280 2 [M3*12ANEAN R Sk N S i8S AHE101 " m3BELE
14 |M3x16 screw low profile hex head (10fFIT0273 4 [M3*LEAEEAN P 5 Sk N S S g 5510 m3E R}
15 |M3 Washer PART0002| 20 [M3# )
16 |M3 * 10 nylon standoff(10pcs) FIT0066 1 ekt (10mm)
17 |M3 * 15 nylon standoff PART0005| 10 [/EJett (15mm)
18 [Nylon cable ties (3*100mm) PARTO115( 10 |Jékil#7 (3*100mm)
19 [Jumper Wires 9" F/F (10 Pack) FIT0030 1 |9uESTBRZE AL (104
20 [Jumper Wires 7.8" F/M (10 Pack) FIT0301 1 |7.855~F Rk /A REL (104R)
21 |Cables 250mm (black&white) PART0160 3 HLZE 250mm (PE&ZT)
22 |OSHW&DFRobot Sticker DWG0002| 1 [Wi4k (OSHW&DFRobot)

KIT0044 :
23 |Rubber Wheel 136x24mm (2pcs)  |FIT0252 1 |BRENE (136x24mm)
24 |Coupling ( eccentric 5mm ) PART0152| 2  [IBEHEZS (fi.C>5mm)
25 |Flange ( HCR) PARTO155( 2 |ltHh#s$YEl
26 |M8x16screw hex head 20.00093 2 |MB*16ANHA N /N f i A
27 |M8 Spring ring 20.00057 2 M8 E
28 |M8 washer 20.00058 2 M8
29 |XBee 1mW Wire Antenna TEL0014 2 XBEE

Optional 30 [DFRduino UNO R3 DFR0216 1 |DFRduino UNO#E IR _
31 |LCD Keypad Shield For Arduino DFR0009 1 |Arduino i b daEE Y AR
32 |6 DOF IMU Shield DFR0209 1 |6DOFfERERY JEIR




[33 [M3 nut |PART0089] 70  |M3AR4EANIZ B} | .4, 7££it0294,fit0280, fit0273










